ACP’s MMS Series switch connects optical channels by redirecting an incoming optical signal
 into a selected output fiber. This is achieved using a patent pending opto-mechanical proprietary
 configuration and activated via an electrical control signal. The Switch offers ultra-high reliability
 and fast switching speed as well as bi-directional performance. The MMS fiberoptic switches are
Applications
Low Insertion Loss
Latching or Non-Latching
Key Features

Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice.
© AC Photonics, Inc.
Ordering Information
3.
Operating
MMS
Grade Pigtail StyleFiber Type In/Out
1 = Bare Fiber0102 = 1x2
2 = 900um Jacket
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = None1 = 50/125
2 = 62.5/125
ConnectorPort
P = P GradeL = Latching
N = Non-Latching
Option Wavelength
Parameter
Switch Voltage
MinmumTypical Maxmum
5V 4.5V 5.5V
> 40mA
> 25ms
Switch Current
Pulse Duration
15 = 1550±40nm
13 = 1310±40nm
85 = 850±40nm
35 = 1310/1550nm
38 = 1310/850nm
58 = 1550/850nm
A = A Grade Multi-mode
Multi-mode